2008 Ninja“ 250R
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers

55028

92039A—!§

92009

92009

92039A\ X
_ §

92039A
92039A
92153
92154
55028A~|
55053/B/¢C (’o08)

—=39156C
35156C

39156D
92210

)L

11054

92151
(55028A~R)

WwoD
(55028A/J)

S. Red

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2872

92153
’92154
55028U~R o {92200
55053A/D/E B ( 08)
—39156C
11085 39156C
A8
%—39156D
02153 92151
92154

92210—=
Ref.Radiator $

Ref. Fuel Tank

Ref. Cowling

{55028B/K)
{(55028C/L)
{(55028D/M)
(55028E/N)
{55028F/0)
{55028G/P)
{55028H/Q)

Ebony
Ebony
C.P.Blue
P. Red
Black
M. 1.Blue
C.T.Blue

(550281/R) | Green

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Ninja“ 250R
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,LH,BLACK (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,RH,BLACK (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,RADIATOR COWLING (Ref # 11055)
PAD,SIDE COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156)
PAD,SIDE COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,SIDE COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,SIDE COWLING (Ref # 39156C)
COWLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028l)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028L)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028N)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028R)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)

RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,PLATE,5MM (Ref # 92210)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028M)

PART NUMBER
11054-1752-18R
11054-1753-18R
11055-0745
39156-0434
39156-0438
39156-0439
39156-0440
55028-0229
55028-0271-H8
55028-0271-15I
55028-0271-777
55028-0272-H8
55028-0272-15I
55028-0272-777
130BB0614
92009-1662
92039-0014
92039-0060
92151-1654
92153-1244
92200-10M11
92210-0262
55028-0271-15D
55028-0272-15D
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QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
3
6
4
6
4
2
1
1
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