



# 2008 Ninja® 250R

## PARTS LIST

### Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,LH,BLACK (Ref # 11054)	11054-1752-18R	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWLING,RH,BLACK (Ref # 11054A)	11054-1753-18R	1
BRACKET,RADIATOR COWLING (Ref # 11055)	11055-0745	1
PAD,SIDE COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156)	39156-0434	1
PAD,SIDE COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0438	1
PAD,SIDE COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0439	1
PAD,SIDE COWLING (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0440	4
COWLING,RADIATOR (Ref # 55028)	55028-0229	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0271-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.RED (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0271-15I	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0271-777	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0272-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.RED (Ref # 55028N)	55028-0272-15I	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028R)	55028-0272-777	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0614	4
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1662	2
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0060	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1244	6
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1011	4
NUT,PLATE,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0262	2
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0271-15D	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.P.BLUE (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0272-15D	1